
40
.5 

m²

Pr
iva

te 
Te

rra
ce

40.5 m²

Private Terrace

U
P

1
2

1
0

0
3

0
6

1
3

1
4

0
1

0
8

0
7

1
1

0
5

0
4

1
6

0
2

1
5

1
8

0
9

1
7

1
5
0

1
4
9

1
4
7

30.7 m²

1
4
8

1
4
6

2
3
.
4

1
4
4

Concierge

1
4
5

2
3
.
4

2
4
6

2
4
7

2
4
8

2
4
9

2
5
2

2
5
0

2
5
1

2
3
.
4

Co
nc

ier
ge

30
.7 

m²

30
.7 

m²
Co

nc
ier

ge2
3
.
4

ESB ESB ESB

ESB
ESB

ESB
ESB DOUBLE SUBSTATION &
LV SWITCHROOM (16Mx4M,

+ 3M WAY LEAVE)

8No. 125mm RED ESB
PVC DUCT 600mm

BELOW GROUND LEVEL

ESB
ESB

ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB
ESB

ESB

ESB

ESB

ESB
ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB

8No. 125mm RED ESB
PVC DUCT 600mm

BELOW GROUND LEVEL

VIR
VIR

VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR
VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR
VIR VIR VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR

TO COMMS
ROOM

2No. 110mmØ
PVC

2No. VIR 110mmØ
PVC DUCTS

4No. 110mm VIRGIN MEDIA
PVC DUCT 450mm BELOW

GROUND LEVEL

TO ESB NETWORK

TO VIRGIN MEDIA
NETWORK

EIR
EIR

EIR
EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR
EIR EIR EIR EIR

EIR EIR EIR EIR
EIR EIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

TO EIR NETWORK

PL
PL

PL PL PL PL PL PL PL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL PL PL PL
PL PL PL PL PL PL

TO PUBLIC LIGHTING

4No. 110mm PUBLIC LIGHTING
PVC DUCT 100mm BELOW

GROUND LEVEL

4No.110mmEIR  PVC DUCT 100mm
BELOW GROUND LEVEL

1No. PL 110mmØ PVC
DUCT

2No. 125mm RED ESB
PVC DUCT 600mm

BELOW GROUND LEVEL

1No. PL  110mmØ
PVC DUCT

2No. EIR  110mmØ
PVC DUCTS

ES
B

ES
B

ES
B

ES
B

PL
PL

PL
PL

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR EIR

VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR VIR

PL PL PL PL PL
PL

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

PL
PL

PL
PL

ES
B

ES
B

ES
B

ES
B

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

PL
PL

PL
PL

ES
B

ES
B

ES
B

EI
R

1No.ESB DOUBLE SUBSTATION &
2No. LV SWITCHROOMS

ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB ESB

8No. 125mm RED ESB
PVC DUCT 600mm

BELOW GROUND LEVEL

Drn by: Aprvd by:Chkd by:

Code Status Revision

Date: Scale:             @ A0

Project:

Title:

Originator Zone Type Role NumberLevel

Rev No. Date Revision Note Drn by Chkd by
· FOR SETTING OUT REFER TO ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS.
· THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AND ALL OTHER
RELEVANT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

· DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
· NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED

IN ANY FORM OR STORED IN ANY RETRIEVAL SYSTEM OF ANY NATURE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN
AS COPYRIGHT HOLDER EXCEPT AS AGREED FOR USE ON THE PROJECT
FOR WHICH THE DOCUMENT WAS ORIGINALLY ISSUED. - - -

Client:Drn by Chkd by

- - -

Rev No. Date Revision Note Head Office,
9 Prussia Street,
Dublin 7.
D07 KT57

TEL  +353 (0)1  8682000

e: contactus@ocsc.ie
w: www.ocsc.ie

ENVIRONMENT QUALITY HEALTH & SAFETY

OHSAS 18001:2007

NSAI Certified NSAI Certified NSAI Certified

BIM Verified

Design & Construction

Capital/Delivery

PAS 1192-2

bsi.

O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN

Multidisciplinary
Consulting Engineers

ISO 14001:2015 ISO 9001:2015              

  Dublin  London  Belfast  Galway  Cork  Birmingham   

CREKAV TRADING GP LIMITED 
ST. PAULS RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 

MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL
SITE SERVICES PLAN

OCSC XX XX DR ME 0001 S8 P03
26.08.19 1:500 B.M. M.F. M.D.

P01 26.08.19 ISSUED FOR PLANNING. C.T. M.D.
P02 29.08.19 REVISED FOR PLANNING C.T. M.D.
P03 02.10.19 REVISED BACKGROUND S.McN D.C.

N324

DRAWING NOTES:

1. DUCTING SHALL COMPLY WITH BSEN 50086-1-2-3-4 LATEST EDITION & SHALL BE
SINGLE WALL, COLOURED RED & MANUFACTURED FROM HIGH DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE. THE NOMINAL EXTERNAL DIAMETER OF THE DUCT SHALL BE 107mm
WITH A MINIMAL WALL THICKNESS OF 5mm. EACH LENGTH OF DUCT SHALL BE
STAMPED WITH THE WORDS "PUBLIC LIGHTING", OR ALTERNATIVELY, "STREET
LIGHTING", IN 18mm BLACK LETTERING AT 0 DEGREES, AT ONE METRE INTERVALS.
DUCT SHALL BE LAID WITH THIS LEGEND FACING UPWARDS. DUCT SHALL BE LAID IN
A STRAIGHT LINE CLOSE TO THE LINE OF THE COLUMN LOCATIONS & SHALL CONTAIN
A CONTINUOUS DRAW WIRE OF 8KN STRENGTH.

2. A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 450mm COVER IS REQUIRED IN URBAN PATHWAYS & A
MINIMUM OF 600mm COVER IS REQUIRED FOR GRASS MARGINS, PEDESTRIAN
WAYS, LANEWAYS & GATEWAY ENTRANCES & A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 750mm IS
REQUIRED AT ROAD CROSSINGS OR IN CARRIAGEWAYS.

3. ALL EQUIPMENT TO BE SUITABLY IP RATED FOR THE ENVIRONMENT THEY ARE BEING
INSTALLED.

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS:

ESB MINI PILLER

ESB 125mmØ RED ESB DUCT

VIRGIN MEDIA DRAW PIT (791mm(L)x521mm(W))

110mmØ PVC DUCT

JB4 - EIRCOM APPROVED CABLE DRAW PIT (915mm(L)x445mm(W))

2No. 100mmØ EIRCOM DUCT

LV CABLE DRAW PIT (900mm(L)x900mm(W))

100mmØ PVC DUCT

ESB

VIR

EIR

PL

ESB SWITCHROOM & SUBSTATIONS
SCALE N.T.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLIENT  SWITCHROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLIENT  SWITCHROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESB  SUBSTATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYBIL HILL ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ramp

AutoCAD SHX Text
Proposed pedestrian link to park.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trees Retained and Underplanted

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 2 8 STOREYS 63 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 4 8 STOREYS 63 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
P3 CONNECTION 2,320m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 6 7 STOREYS 124 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 5 9 STOREYS 71 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 3 9 STOREYS 71 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 1 5-7-8 STOREYS 143 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
Communal Open Space WEST 5,517 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Communal Open Space 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Communal Open Space EAST 5,494 m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
25154 Proposed pedestrian link to park.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUB STATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 7-9 CAR PARK ACCESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
 250 m2 Creche External Play Space

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARBORETUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 9 5-6 STOREYS 43 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 8 5-6 STOREYS 43 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK 7 5-6 STOREYS 40 Units

AutoCAD SHX Text
PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED PLAYING PITCHES AND COMMUNITY FACILITIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
309

AutoCAD SHX Text
310

AutoCAD SHX Text
311

AutoCAD SHX Text
312

AutoCAD SHX Text
313

AutoCAD SHX Text
314

AutoCAD SHX Text
315

AutoCAD SHX Text
309

AutoCAD SHX Text
310

AutoCAD SHX Text
311

AutoCAD SHX Text
312

AutoCAD SHX Text
313

AutoCAD SHX Text
314

AutoCAD SHX Text
315

AutoCAD SHX Text
211

AutoCAD SHX Text
212

AutoCAD SHX Text
208

AutoCAD SHX Text
210

AutoCAD SHX Text
213

AutoCAD SHX Text
209

AutoCAD SHX Text
207

AutoCAD SHX Text
207

AutoCAD SHX Text
208

AutoCAD SHX Text
209

AutoCAD SHX Text
210

AutoCAD SHX Text
211

AutoCAD SHX Text
212

AutoCAD SHX Text
213


	Sheets and Views
	N324-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-ME-0001


